Peterborough VIRTUAL Regatta: Saturday (1,000m) ’\ _ /‘

Draw by Event

Saturday 13/08/2022 - Sunday 14/08/2022

Op 8+

Div Crew #
1 1

1 2

1 3

1 4

1 5

1 6

1 7

1 8

1 9
Op Mas 8+
Div Crew #
2 301

2 302

2 303

2 304

Op 4- (Band 1)

Div

2

Crew #
305
306

307

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club

Molesey BC

City of Cambridge
Peterborough City
Northampton RC
Globe
Peterborough City
Auriol Kensington
Leeds RC

Broxbourne RC

Club

Cantabrigian
Peterborough City
Loughborough BC

Bristol Ariel

Club
Newark RC
Molesey BC

Leeds RC

PETERBOROUGH
CITY ROWING CLUB

Crew Name
Douglass
Farrar

Ryder

Lee

Darlington
Willies
Mardling
Dalton

Metcalf

Crew Name
(MasD) Aquaphobes
(MasD) Mccann
(MasE) Dyson

(MasG) Nelson 2

Crew Name
Norsworthy
Douglass 2

Goodall 2


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/
https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-summer-regatta-2022/

Op 4- (Band 2)

Div Crew #
2 308
2 309
2 310

Op 4+ (Band 1)

Div Crew #
2 311
2 312
2 313
2 314

Op 4+ (Band 2)

Div Crew #
2 315
2 316
2 317
2 318
2 319
2 320
2 321
2 322
2 323
2 324
2 325
2 326

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club
Globe
Royal Air Force Rowing Club

Sheffield City

Club

Star Club
Molesey BC
Cambridge 99

Univ of Surrey BC

Club

Royal Air Force Rowing Club
Oxford Academicals
Cantabrigian
Peterborough City
Hughes Hall

Globe

Fitzwilliam Coll
Leeds RC

Auriol Kensington
Churchill Coll
DBY/DUB

Bristol Ariel

Crew Name
Crowe

Hannaford

Turnbull 2

Crew Name
Sogan
Rimmer
Gaskarth

Wright

Crew Name
Richardson
Hedges
Lawn

Ibbott
Hughes Hall
Godfrey
Fitzwilliam
Dalton 2
Hodson
Churchill M2
Rhodes Hook

Fairclough

2

-


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

Op Mas 4+

Div Crew #
1 10
1 1
1 12
1 13
1 14
1 15

Op 4x- (Band 1)

Div Crew #
1 16
1 17
1 18
1 19

Op 4x- (Band 2)

Div Crew #
1 20
1 21
1 22
1 23
1 24
1 25
1 26
1 27
1 28
1 29
1 30

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club
Cantabrigian
Bedford RC
Milton Keynes RC
Cantabrigian
York City

Bristol Ariel

Club

Star Club
Hollingworth Lake
Derby RC

LEE/NWK/PET/WTN

Club

Norwich RC

Leeds RC

Birmingham RC

Cambridge 99

Globe

Royal Air Force Rowing Club
St Neots RC

Auriol Kensington

Lincoln Rowing Centre
Derby RC

CAM/MBC

Crew Name
(MasB) Baird
(MasC) Bed Walsh
(MasD) Gray
(MasE) Sutcliffe
(MasF) Lyon

(MasG) Nelson

Crew Name
Gale
Swithenbank
Hanks

Hand 2 2

Crew Name

Wells 2
Goodall

Hothi

Gaskarth 2
Davidson

3

Hurrell
Kantsedikas
Cope

Rhodes Hook 2

Matthews

2

pader.co.ulk


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

Op Mas 4x-

Div

2

Op 2- (Band 1)

Div

2

Op 2- (Band 2)

Div

2

Op 2- (Band 3)

Div

2

Crew #
327
328
329
330
331

332

Crew #
333
334
335

336

Crew #
337
338

339

Crew #
340
341

342

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club
Birmingham RC
Milton Keynes RC
West Norfolk
Norwich RC
Hollingworth Lake

Peterborough City

Club

CAM/MBC
City of Cambridge
Derby RC

Molesey BC

Club

Peterborough City
Wolfson Coll (O) BC

City of Cambridge

Club

Abingdon RC
Medway Towns RC

Peterborough City

Crew Name
(MasB) Hothi 2
(MasC) Sahoo
(MasD) John
(MasE) Wells
(MasE) Price 2

(MasG) Carlisle

Crew Name
Hetherington
Upton

Walker

Knight

Crew Name
Elder
Mcmahon

Watson

Crew Name
Parkinson/zmijanovic
Kergall

Ryder 2

3

-


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

Op Mas 2-

Div Crew #
1 31
1 32
1 33
1 34

Op 2x (Band 1)

Div Crew #
2 343
2 344
2 345
2 346
2 347
2 348
2 349
2 350

Op 2x (Band 2)

Div Crew #
2 351
2 352
2 353
2 354
2 355
2 356
2 357
2 358

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club

Bristol Ariel
Broxbourne RC
HOL/NWK

Loughborough BC

Club

Star Club
Nottingham RC
BAU/LEE
BRX/PET
Hollingworth Lake
Warwick BC
Derby RC

Hollingworth Lake

Club

St Neots RC
Derby RC
Abingdon RC
Auriol Kensington
Globe
Peterborough City
Norwich RC

BEB/SRC

Crew Name
(MasB) Hewitt
(MasC) Mazur
(MasF) Nwk / H Lake

(MasF) Hudson

Crew Name
Gale 2

Parker 2
Dafydd

Orpin

Diver

Giles

Hanks 2

Swithenbank 2

Crew Name
La Roche
Reeves
Simmonds
Fesenko
Richardson
Willies 2

Bennett Odlum 2

Milbank 2



https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

Op 2x (Band 3)

Div

2

Crew #
359
360
361
362
363
364
365

366

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club

Trentham BC
Northampton RC
Derby RC

St Neots RC
Sudbury RC

St Neots RC
Auriol Kensington

Grosvenor RC, Chester

Crew Name
D'arcy

Morris
Mountford 2
Stirling
Thompson
Hurrell 2
Wilberg

King



https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

Op Mas 2x

Div Crew #
1 35
1 36
1 37
1 38
1 39
1 40
1 41
1 42
1 43
1 44
1 45
1 46
1 47
1 48
1 49
1 50
1 51
1 52
1 53
1 54

Op J18 2x

Div

1

Crew #
55
56

57

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club

Medway Towns RC
Oxford Academicals
Broxbourne RC
Royal Air Force Rowing Club
Sudbury RC
Nottingham RC
Poplar Blackwall
Trentham BC
LER/PET
Hollingworth Lake
Warwick BC
Hollingworth Lake
Abingdon RC
CAB/LBR
Peterborough City
Loughborough BC
Leicester RC
Sudbury RC
Trentham BC

Bristol Ariel

Club
Grosvenor RC, Chester
Newark RC

Newark RC

Crew Name

(MasA) Kergall 2
(MasA) Lees

(MasB) Richardson
(MasB) RAF May/Parle
(MasB) Wallace
(MasB) Astill

(MasB) Gliniecki 2
(MasB) Wheatley
(MasC) Palmer 2
(MasD) Booth

(MasD) Sidaway
(MasD) Barnett
(MasE) Godsafe/simmonds
(MasE) Morley 2
(MasE) Cameron
(MasE) Ferrett

(MasF) Clark

(MasF) Milbank
(MasG) Summers

(MasG) Howie

Crew Name
Harris
Robertson

Norsworthy 2



https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

Op J15 2x

Div

Crew #
367
368
369

370

Op J14 2x

Div

1

Op 1x (Band 1)

Div

1

Crew #
58
59

60

Crew #
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club

Leeds RC
Peterborough City
Peterborough City

Grosvenor RC, Chester

Club
Leeds RC
Peterborough City

Northampton RC

Club
Nottingham RC
Nottingham RC
Birmingham RC
Nottingham RC
Trentham BC
Derby RC

Grosvenor RC, Chester

Crew Name
Ibrahim

Read Moreira Lima 2
Evison Williams

Datnow 2

Crew Name
Costantini
Malcolm

Mckenzie

Crew Name
Parker
Richardson
Byford

Gillard
Warrington 2
Mcfarlane

Rummel

2

pader.co.ulk


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

Op 1x (Band 2)

Div Crew # Club Crew Name
1 68 Birmingham RC Kaye

1 69 City of Cambridge Wheeler
1 70 Bristol Ariel Jenden

1 71 Sheffield City Morris

1 72 Birmingham RC Heppel

1 73 Cambridge 99 Galander
1 74 Cantabrigian Cumner
1 75 York City Lewis

1 76 Tyne ARC Jones 2

1 77 Oxford Academicals Bullard

1 78 Broxbourne RC Orpin 2

1 79 Bath Univ Dafydd 2

Version 1 (12/08/2022)


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

Op 1x (Band 3)

Div Crew #
1 80
1 81
1 82
1 83
1 84
1 85
1 86
1 87
1 88
1 89
1 90
1 91
1 92
1 93
1 94
1 95

Op Mas 1x

Div Crew #

2 371
2 372
2 373
2 374
2 375
2 376
2 377
2 378
2 379
2 380
2 381
2 382
2 383

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club

Bedford RC
Reading Univ BC
City of Cambridge
Star Club

Derby RC

Jesus Coll (C)
Nottingham RC
Sudbury RC
Wolfson Coll (O) BC
Cantabrigian

Bristol Ariel

Jesus Coll (C)

City of Cambridge
Wolfson Coll (O) BC
Bristol Ariel

Deben

Club

Nottingham RC
Hollingworth Lake
Birmingham RC
Cantabrigian
Poplar Blackwall
Sudbury RC
Trentham BC
Sudbury RC
Upper Thames RC
Royal Air Force Rowing Club
Walbrook
Cambridge 99

Leicester RC

Crew Name
Bed Guerrin
Bedi
Douglas
Messling
Mountford
Hey

Wynter
Lourme 2
Mcmahon 2
Hodgson
Thomas
Forneris
Evans
Bowater
Hart

Lawrence

Crew Name
(MasA) Bristot
(MasA) Bennett
(MasA) Byford 2
(MasA) Cumner 2
(MasA) Gliniecki
(MasA) Lourme
(MasB) Warrington 2 2
(MasB) Wallace 2
(MasB) Scott
(MasB) RAF Parle
(MasB) Marokity
(MasB) Duarte

(MasC) David Smith



https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

Div Crew #

2 384
2 385
2 386
2 387
2 388
2 389
2 390
2 391
2 392
2 393
2 394
2 395
2 396
2 397
2 398
2 399
2 400
2 401
2 402
2 403
2 404
2 405

Op J18 1x

Div Crew #
2 406
2 407
2 408
2 409
2 410
2 411

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club

Poplar Blackwall
Broxbourne RC
Bristol Ariel
Peterborough City
Nottingham RC
York St John RC
Hollingworth Lake
Grosvenor RC, Chester
Marlow RC
Cantabrigian
Peterborough City
City of Cambridge
Tyne ARC
Hollingworth Lake
Norwich RC
Loughborough BC
Peterborough City
Newark RC
Peterborough City
Poplar Blackwall
Peterborough City

Poplar Blackwall

Club

Newark RC
Peterborough City
West Norfolk
Queens Park H Sch
Peterborough City

Leicester RC

Crew Name

(MasC) Bartlett
(MasC) Mazur 2
(MasC) Baxter
(MasC) Dennis 2
(MasC) Horstwood
(MasC) Clarke
(MasC) Haworth
(MasD) Turner 3
(MasD) Thomas
(MasD) Morley
(MasD) Palmer
(MasD) Ware
(MasD) Jones
(MaskE) Diver 2
(MasE) Bond
(MasE) Targett
(MaskE) Ellis
(MasF) Price
(MasF) Ward
(MasF) Boyle
(MasG) Brooks

(MasH) Milligan

Crew Name
Bowes

Calver 2
Grant

Cox

Hand 2

Sherman



https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

Op J16 1x

Div Crew # Club Crew Name
2 412 Peterborough City Papworth 2

2 413 Newark RC Gleed

2 414 Grosvenor RC, Chester Harris 2

Op J15 1x

Div Crew # Club Crew Name

1 96 Peterborough City Barber

1 97 Peterborough City Read Moreira Lima
1 98 Newark RC Lees

1 99 Grosvenor RC, Chester Datnow

Op J14 1x

Div
2

2

W 8+ (Band 1)

Div

2

Crew #
415

416

Crew #
417
418
419
420
421
422
423

424

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club

Northampton RC

Northampton RC

Club

Oxford Academicals
Nottingham RC
Oxford Academicals
Molesey BC

Leeds RC

Auriol Kensington
York City

NOR/UBI

Crew Name
Bryan

Mckenzie 2

Crew Name

Red

Povey
Black
Dunford
Murphy 2
Samuel
Nicholson 2

Haf



https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

W 8+ (Band 2)

Div Crew # Club Crew Name

2 425 Globe Silver 2

2 426 Cantabrigian Lisi Vega

2 427 Sudbury RC Rogers

2 428 Cantabrigian Morley 4

2 429 Lincoln Rowing Centre Frayne

2 430 Milton Keynes RC Wilson

2 431 Peterborough City Rushton Thorpe
W Mas 8+

Div Crew # Club Crew Name

1 100 Milton Keynes RC (MasC) Smith

1 101 Cantabrigian (MasC) Morley 3

W 4-

Div Crew # Club Crew Name
1 102 Oxford Academicals Hazenbosch
1 103 NOR/UBI Doubleday
1 104 Barnes Bridge Ladies Blee
1 105 Auriol Kensington Juel
1 106 Nottingham RC Povey 2
1 107 Cambridge 99 Lewis
W Mas 4-
Div Crew # Club Crew Name
2 432 Cantabrigian (MasB) Cooper

2

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

3


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

W 4+ (Band 1)

Div Crew # Club Crew Name
1 108 Oxford Academicals Summers

1 109 Globe Cairn

1 110 Molesey BC Dunstuff

1 111 Peterborough City Smith

1 112 Leeds RC Murphy

1 113 City of Cambridge Alexander

1 114 Auriol Kensington Stuart Harris

W 4+ (Band 2)

Div Crew # Club Crew Name
1 115 Grosvenor RC, Chester Hollis
1 116 Cambridge 99 Pitts
1 117 York City Start
1 118 Loughborough BC Dyson
1 119 Cambridge 99 Middleditch
1 120 Kings Coll London Kcl
1 121 Auriol Kensington Allen
W Mas 4+
Div Crew # Club Crew Name
2 433 Star Club (MasF) Appleton
2 434 Walbrook (MasG) Field

il

Version 1 (12/08/2022) Racel

3


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

W 4x- (Band 1)

Div Crew # Club Crew Name
2 435 Globe Hall 2

2 436 Walbrook Gallagher

2 437 AGE/LDU/PET Dixon

2 438 Univ of Surrey BC Kennedy

2 439 Leicester RC Stewart 2

2 440 Sheffield City Mcdougall

2 441 Peterborough City Ralfs 2

2 442 Strathclyde Park RC Mccluskey

2 443 Broxbourne RC Jones

W 4x- (Band 2)

Div Crew # Club Crew Name
2 444 Auriol Kensington Marshall

2 445 Trentham BC Ellis 2

2 446 Nottingham RC Adams

2 447 Derby RC Payne

2 448 Sheffield City Middleton

2 449 Leeds RC Folan

2 450 Bedford RC Henman
W Mas 4x-

Div Crew # Club Crew Name
1 122 Trentham BC (MasB) Ellis

1 123 York City (MasB) Read

1 124 Loughborough BC (MasE) Haines
1 125 Globe (MasF) Cairn 2
1 126 Broxbourne RC (MasF) Taylor

1 127 Walbrook (MasG) Mehers

Version 1 (12/08/2022)


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

W 2- (Band 1)

Div

1

W 2- (Band 2)

Crew #
128
129
130
131
132
133

134

Div Crew #
1 135

1 136

1 137

1 138
W Mas 2-
Div Crew #
2 451

2 452

2 453

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club

Norwich RC

Auriol Kensington
Peterborough City
Cantabrigian

Barnes Bridge Ladies
Nottingham RC

Wolfson Coll (O) BC

Club
Loughborough BC
Derby RC
Peterborough City

Newark RC

Club
Cantabrigian
Loughborough BC

Newark RC

Crew Name
Haf 2

Winyard

Drake Lee
Robinson
Weston
Beaumont

Martin 2

Crew Name
Ferris

Cook
Singleton

Joy

Crew Name
(MasA) Robinson 2
(MasE) Quinton

(MasE) Zalas

2

pader.co.ulk


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

W 2x (Band 1)

Crew #

Div

1

W 2x (Band 2)

Crew #

Div

1

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

Club
LER/WBK
BAU/SCP
Leeds RC
Cantabrigian
Walbrook
Peterborough City
Agecroft
London RC
Broxbourne RC
Nottingham RC

Globe

Club
Peterborough City
Oxford Academicals
NGU/NRC

Derby RC
Birmingham RC
York City

CNN/ROB

Globe

Crew Name

Gallagher 2
Mccluskey
Preston
Svingen
Conetta
Dovey

Noi 2
Hitchens 2
Wallace
Bowman

Forsyth

Crew Name
Watson
Robinson
Snow 2
Remer

Hamid
Thornton
Klenerman

Nyamukuta



https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

W 2x (Band 3)

Div Crew #
1 158

1 159

1 160

1 161

1 162

1 163

1 164

1 165

1 166

1 167

1 168

1 169
W Mas 2x
Div Crew #
2 454

2 455

2 456

2 457

2 458

2 459

2 460

2 461

2 462

2 463
2 464

2 465

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club

Bristol Ariel

Auriol Kensington
Oxford Academicals
Grosvenor RC, Chester
Globe

Leeds RC

Oxford Academicals
Globe
Peterborough City
Derby RC

Warwick BC

OAC/SCP

Club

Peterborough City
Peterborough City
Birmingham RC
Peterborough City
Leeds RC

York City

Poplar Blackwall
Globe

Sudbury RC
Weybridge RC
Peterborough City

Bedford RC

Crew Name
Sargeant
Barritt 2
Bailey
Gifford
Silver
Foster
Rodstrom
Hall
Widdowson
Wilkes
Wesley

Norval

Crew Name

(MasA) Widdowson 2
(MasB) Dennis
(MasB) Hamid 2
(MasB) Singleton 2
(MasC) Conn
(MasD) Hardwick
(MasD) Reid
(MasE) Collins
(MasE) Moriarty
(MasF) Brady
(MasF) Heath

(MasG) Hele



https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

W J18 2x

Div Crew #
2 466
2 467
2 468
2 469

W J16 2x

Div Crew #
1 170
1 171
1 172
1 173
W J15 2x
Div Crew #
2 470
2 471
2 472

W J14 2x

Div Crew #
1 174
1 175
1 176
1 177

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club
Newark RC
HPY/PET
Globe

Newark RC

Club

Newark RC
Peterborough City
Grosvenor RC, Chester

Globe

Club

Peterborough City
Globe

Peterborough City

Club

CAM/GLB

Globe

Grosvenor RC, Chester

Peterborough City

Crew Name
Revill 2
Darrington 2
Nyamukuta 2

Joy 2

Crew Name
Revill
Szubzda
Naylor

Johnson

Crew Name
Campo
Tewelde

Fitzjohn 2

Crew Name
Rossi 2

Green 2
Turner

Chesher

2

-


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

W 1x (Band 1)

Div Crew # Club Crew Name
2 473 Hollingworth Lake Daniels

2 474 Peterborough City Robotham

2 475 Cantabrigian Chen

2 476 London RC George

W 1x (Band 2)

Div Crew # Club Crew Name
2 477 Peterborough City Parker

2 478 Star Club Makarewicz
2 479 Nottingham RC Snow

2 480 London RC Hitchens

2 481 Leeds RC Kelly

2 482 Oxford Academicals Noons

2 483 Newark RC Bates

2 484 Oxford Academicals Sadler

2 485 Bristol Ariel Wilson

2 486 Agecroft Noi

2 487 Derby RC Nutkins

Version 1 (12/08/2022)


https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

W 1x (Band 3)

Div Crew #
2 488
2 489
2 490
2 491
2 492
2 493
2 494
2 495
2 496
2 497
2 498
2 499
W Mas 1x
Div Crew #
1 178

1 179

1 180

1 181

1 182

1 183

1 184

1 185

1 186

1 187

1 188

1 189

1 190

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club

St Neots RC
Barnes Bridge Ladies
Wolfson Coll (O) BC
Cantabrigian

St Neots RC

Jesus Coll (C)
Derby RC
Loughborough BC
Peterborough City
Birmingham RC
Star Club

Auriol Kensington

Club

Oxford Academicals
York City
Hollingworth Lake
York City

Oxford Academicals
Cantabrigian
Sheffield City
Peterborough City
Jesus Coll (C)
Bedford RC
Norwich RC
Grosvenor RC, Chester

Hollingworth Lake

Crew Name
Mcpherson
Kelly

Martin

Thurkle
Round 2

Isaac

Gauler
Lavalley
Knowles Pardoe
Gilbody
Copeland

Barritt

Crew Name

(MasA) Noons 2
(MasA) Hawkyard
(MasA) Daniels 2
(MasA) Nicholson
(MasA) Sadler 2
(MasB) Chen 2
(MasB) Webb
(MasB) Read
(MasC) Isaac 2
(MasC) Paul
(MasC) Stoner
(MasC) Hardisty

(MasF) Price



https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

W J18 1x

Div Crew #
1 191
1 192
1 193
1 194
1 195
1 196

W J16 1x

Div Crew #
2 500
2 501
2 502
2 503
W J15 1x
Div Crew #
1 197
1 198
1 199
1 200
1 201
1 202
1 203

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club

Hartpury Univ & Coll
Peterborough City
Leicester RC
Peterborough City
Walbrook

Hollingworth Lake

Club

Grosvenor RC, Chester
Isle of Ely RC

Globe

Newark RC

Club

Thames Scullers
St Neots RC

Isle of Ely RC
Peterborough City
West Norfolk
Peterborough City

Globe

Crew Name
Harrington
Ralfs

Stewart
Darrington
Parker Elms

Lenihan

Crew Name
Naylor

Hurrell
Johnson 2

Southwood

Crew Name
Scott

Rooney

Giles

Fitzjohn
Holden

Calver

Tewelde 2



https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

W J14 1x

Div Crew #
2 504
2 505
2 506
2 507
2 508
2 509

Version 1 (12/08/2022)

Club

Grosvenor RC, Chester
Grosvenor RC, Chester
Northampton RC

Globe

Globe

Globe

Crew Name
Turner 2
Pritchard
Childs

Green

Clifton

Rossi



https://www.raceleader.co.uk/

